
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-210

Thu, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nonlinear Optics  Masalov A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of laser and optical system calculations  Shafeev G.A., Gerasimov I.A.,

Kuznetsov A.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Laser Fusion Physics  Popruzhenko S.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of process management methodology  Genisaretskaya S.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Simulation (ANSYS Software)  Bulgadaryan D.G.

 ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 General laboratory workshop  Sarantsev S.A., Savyolov A.S., Zaharov A.M.,

Sinelnikov D.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer methods for modeling and processing experimental data

 Stepanenko A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Powerful laser installations for thermonuclear research  Kuznetsov A.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Elect Methods of Surface Analysis  Sadovskiy Y.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Elect Optical and laser diagnostics of high-temperature plasma  Garnov S.V.

 ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Academic practice (industry, technology)  Kuznetsov A.P., Gerasimov I.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Optical and laser diagnostics of high-temperature plasma  Garnov S.V.

 ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Methods of Surface Analysis  Sadovskiy Y.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Fusion Physics  Popruzhenko S.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Powerful laser installations for thermonuclear research  Kuznetsov A.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Optics  Masalov A.V.  ДОТ


